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2023 CVMAC Land Use and General Purpose Meeting Schedule 
 

Monday, January 09 – Land Use 

Tuesday, January 17 – General Purpose (Tuesday due to County Holiday) 

Monday, January 23 – Land Use 

 
Monday, February 13 – Land Use *HOLIDAY* 

Tuesday, February 21 – General Purpose (Tuesday due to County Holiday) 

Monday, February 27 – Land Use 

 
Monday, March 13 – Land Use 

Monday, March 20 – General Purpose 

Monday, March 27 – Land Use 

 
Monday, April 10 – Land Use 

Monday, April 17 – General Purpose 

Monday, April 24 – Land Use 

 
Monday, May 8 – Land Use 

Monday, May 15 – General Purpose 

Monday, May 22 – Land Use 

 
Monday, June 12 – Land Use 

Monday, June 19 – General Purpose 

Monday, June 26 – Land Use 

 
Monday, July 10 – Land Use 

Monday, July 17 – General Purpose 

Monday, July 24 – Land Use 

 
Monday, August 14 – Land Use 

Monday, August 21 – General Purpose 

Monday, August 28 – Land Use 

 
Monday, September 11 – Land Use 

Monday, September 18 – General Purpose 

Monday, September 25 – Land Use 

 
Monday, October 9 – Land Use 

Monday, October 16 – General Purpose 

Monday, October 23 – Land Use 

 
Monday, November 13 – Land Use 

Monday, November 20 – General Purpose 

Monday, November 27 – Land Use 

 
Monday, December 11 – Land Use 

Monday, December 18 – General Purpose 

Monday, December 25 – *HOLIDAY*  
 

Land Use and General Purpose virtual meetings are held once a month until meetings go back to a normal schedule. Previously all 

meetings were held on the 2nd and 4th Monday, beginning at 6:00 p.m., in the Castro Valley Library, Chabot Room, 3600 Norbridge 

Avenue, Castro Valley and General Purpose meetings are held on the 3rd Monday of the month beginning at 6:00 p.m..  If you have 

any questions regarding the Land Use meetings please contact Rodrigo Orduña at the County Planning Department, 670-5400.  For 

questions regarding the General Purpose meetings please contact Tona Henninger at 510-670-5717. 


